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NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet Page: 1
Team: Home University of Denver Visitor Oregon State University
Date  3/13/2022 3:47.00PM  Place Denver, Colo. Attendance 2,911
Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
1/Momoko lwai 107| 9.70| 9.80 9.750 | 1|Kaitlin Garcia 207| 9.75] 9.80] | 8.775
T |
2 Alexandria Ruiz 110/ 9.80| 9.75 9.775 |2/ Karlie Chavez 204| 9.80| 9.85 9.825
X 3|Rosie Casali 102 9.75. 9.70 9.725 | 3|Lauren Letzsch 212/ 9.85| 9.85 9.850
ll:l 4|Jessica Hutchinson 106/ 9.90| 9.85 9.875 |4/ Sydney Gonzales 208/ 9.90| 92.75 9.825
T 5/Rylie Mundell 109, 9.95| 9.95 9.950 | 5|Madi Dagen 205| 9.85| 9.85 9.850
| [ 6(Jade Carey 203 9.95| 9.95 9.950
| I I
Vault Score: 49.075 Running Score: 49.075 Vault Score: 49.300 Running Score: 147.850
| 1]Alexandria Ruiz 110] 9.80] 9.80] | 9.800 | 1| Colette Yamaoka 218| 9.70| 9.75 ] 9.725
B|2|Rosie Casali 102| 9.85| 9.90 9.875|2|Carley Beeman 200/ 9.75| 9.80 9.775
A| 3| Mia Hebinck 105 9.80| 9.75 | 9.775|3|Madi Dagen 205 9.80| 9.75 9.775
R|4|Jessica Hutchinson 106| 9.90| 9.85 9.875 | 4| Kayla Bird 201| 8.80| 8.70 8.750
S| 5|Rylie Mundell 109| 9.85| 9.85 9.850 | 5| Phoebe Jakubczyk 210| 9.75| 9.85 9.800
f 6| Jade Carey 203) 9.95| 9.95 9.950
Bars Score: 49.175 Running Score: 98.250 Bars Score: 49.025 Running Score: 196.875
1|Alexandria Ruiz 110, 9.80| 9.70 | | | 9.750 | 1| Ariana Young 221] 9.70| 9.70 | 9.700
B|2|Bella Mabanta 108| 9.85| 9.90 | | 9.875 | 2|Lauren Letzsch 212| 9.80| 9.85 9.825
E|3/Momoko Iwai 107| 9.85| 9.90 9.875 3| Jenna Domingo 206/ 9.85| 9.90 9.875
A|4|Emma Brown 100 9.85| 9.85 9.850 | 4/ Sydney Gonzales 208| 9.85| 9.90 9.875
M| 5| Jessica Hutchinson 106/ 9.90| 9.90 9.900 | 5/ Madi Dagen 205| 9.95| 9.95 9.950
| |8/Rylie Mundell 109] 9.90] 9.90 9.900 | 6| Jade Carey 203] 9.95| 9.95] | | 9.950
Beam Score: 49.400 Running Score: 147.650 Beam Score: 49.475 Running Score: 49.475
F 1|Momoko lwai 107| 9.85| 9.80 9.825 1]Ariana Young 221| 9.80| 9.65 9.725
L 2|Emma Brown 100, 9.85| 9.80 9.825 | 2/Kayla Bird 201| 9.60| 9.80 9.700
ol 3/Bella Mabanta 108 9.75| 9.80 9.775 | 3| Natalie Briones 202| 9.70| 9.85 0.10| 9.675
o 4|Rylie Mundell 109, 9.85| 9.80 9.825 |4|Lauren Letzsch 212| 9.90| 9.85| 9.875|
R 5| Jessica Hutchinson 106| 9.90| 9.90 9.900 | 5|Madi Dagen 205| 9.75| 9.90] | | 9.825]
[ | 6|Jade Carey 203| 9.95| 9.95| | | 9.950]
Floor Score: 49.150 Running Score: 196.800 Floor Score: 49.075 Running Score: 98.550
[] Video Review Final Score: 196.800 | [ ] Video Review Final Score: | 196.875
All Arounders All Arounders B
[ [Hutchinson| Mundell I | Carey | Dagen |
V| 9.875 9.950 || 9.950 9.850 ’
uB 9.875 9.850 9.950 9.775 ]
BB 9.900 9.900 ~ 9.950 9.950
FX 9.900 9.825 9.950 9.825
AA| 39550 | 39.525 39.800 | 39.400/
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NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet Page: 2

Team: Visitor University of Arkansas Visitor University of Nebraska
Date 3/13/2022 3:47:.00PM  Place Denver, Colo. Attendance 2,911
Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
1|Emma Kelley 307] 9.75| 9.80] | 9.775|1|Emma Spence 414| 9.75| 9.80 9.775
2|Savannah Pennese 310/ 9.90| 9.95 8.925 |2 Kylie Piringer 410/ 9.75| 9.80 9.775
X 3/Leah Smith 316/ 9.80| 9.80 9.800 3Martina Comin 401/ 9.80] 9.70 9.750
LLJ 4|Sarah Shaffer 315/ 9.90| 9.95 9.925 | 4|Kinsey Davis 403| 9.90| 9.85 9.875
T 5|Amanda Elswick 300| 9.95| 9.90| | 9.925 |5/ Ayzhia Hall 407| 9.80| 9.85 9.825|
|
6 Kennedy Hambrick 303 9.90| 9.95 | 9.925'6 Makayla Curtis 402| 9.65 _9.80 9.725
| | | - : | |
Vault Score: 49.500 Running Score: 196.975 Vault Score: 49.000 Running Score: 97.650
| 1|Leah Smith 316| 9.85| 9.85] [ 9.850|1|Kathryn Thaler 415 9.85| 9.75| | 9.800
B|2|Jensen Scalzo 313| 9.80| 9.75 9.775 |2 Emma Spence 414| 9.70| 9.80 9.750
A|3/Maddie Jones 306, 9.85| 9.80 9.825 | 3/Clara Colombo 400/ 9.75| 9.80 9.775
R|4|Sarah Shaffer 315 9.80| 9.80 9.800 |4 Kynsee Roby 411 9.80 9.80 9.800
S| 5/ Kennedy Hambrick 303 9.75| 9.85 9.800 | 5|Kinsey Davis 403/ 9.80| 9.80 9.800
6/Maggie O'Hara 309| 9.70| 9.90 9.800 |6|Emma Simpton 413[ 9.70| 9.75 | 9.725
Bars Score: 49.075 Running Score: 49.075 Bars Score: 48.925 Running Score: 146.575
[ T1[Kalyxta Gamiao 301] 9.85] 9.85] [ 9.850 | 1/Emma Spence 414] 950] 9.55 | 9.525|
B zLeah Smith 316| 9.70| 9.70 e 9.700 | 2 Makayla Curtis 402| 9.80| 9.85 | ' 9.825
E[3/Kiara Gianfagna 302/ 9.80| 9.85 9.825 | 3 Kaitlyn Higgins 408 9.75| 9.85 9.800
A|4|Bailey Lovett 308 9.85| 9.75 b 9.800i4 Kynsee Roby 411) 9.80| 9.80 | | 9.800
M| 5| Kennedy Hambrick 303| 9.65| 9.65 9.650 | 5 Kinsey Davis 403, 9.90, 9.90 | 9.900
6|Amanda Elswick 300, 9.85| 9.90 9.875[6 Kathryn Thaler 415/ 9.80! 9.90 | 9.850
Beam Score: 49.050 Running Score: 98.125 Beam Score: 49.175 Running Score: 195.750
’F|1 Savannah Pennese 310] 9.85] 9.75 | | 9.800|1/Emma Spence 414] 9.80] 9.70| ' 9.750|
L.'2 Madison Hickey 304| 9.90| 9.80 9.850 | 2| Ayzhia Hall 407| 9.50 9.70| 0.10| 9.500]|
0 3/Maddie Jones 306/ 9.90| 9.85 9.875 | 3|Katie Kuenemann 409| 9.60| 9.60 9.600
P 4|Leah Smith 316) 9.85| 9.90 9.875 |4/ Makayla Curtis 402| 9.60| 9.70 | 9.650
e 5/Kennedy Hambrick 303] 9.85| 9.90 9.875 | 5/Kylie Piringer 410/ 9.80, 9.75 | | 8.775
6| Bailey Lovett 308 9.85| 9.90 9.875 | 6| Kaitlyn Higgins 408 9.85/ 9.90 [ | 9.875
Floor Score: 49.350 Running Score: 147.475 Fioor Score: 48.650 Running Score:  48.650
[] Video Review Final Score: | 196.975 | [[] Video Review Final Score: | 195.750
All Arounders All Arounders
Hambrick | Smith | ] Spence [ B}
VT 9.925 9.800 | 9.775 |
UB| 9.800 9.850 ) 9.750
BB| 9.650 9.700 9.525 | B |
FX| 9.875 9.875 8.750 _'
AA|  39. 250 39.225 | 38.800
Judges: " VT MM&H&*UBL‘QB QWWX ’-/:‘/}’f;b&(’//
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Team Results Detail

Page: 1

Meet: Denver vs. Oregon State, Arkansas, Nebraska
3/13/2022 3:59pm

Date: 3/13/2022

University of Arkansas Place: 1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
300 Amanda Elswick 9.925 9.875
301 Kalyxta Gamiao 9.850
302 Kiara Gianfagna 9.700 9.825
303 Kennedy Hambrick 9,925 9.800 9.650 9.875 39.250
304 Madison Hickey 9.850
306 Maddie Jones 9.825 9.875
307 Emma Kelley 9.775
308 Bailey Lovett 9.800. 9.875
309 Maggie O'Hara 9.800 9.675
310 Savannah Pennese 9.925 9.800
313 Jensen Scalzo 9.775
315 Sarah Shaffer 9.925 9.800
316 Leah Smith 9.800 9.850 9.700 9.875 39.225
Totals: 49,500 49.075 49.050 49.350 196.975
Oregon State University Place: 2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
200 Carley Beeman 9.775
201 Kayla Bird 8.750 9.700
202 Natalie Briones 9.875 9.675
203 Jade Carey 9.950 9.950 9.950 9,950 39.800
204 Karlie Chavez 9.825
205 Madi Dagen 9.850 9.775 9.950 9.825 39.400
206 Jenna Domingo 9.875
207 Kaitlin Garcia 9.775
208 Sydney Gonzales 9.825 9.875
210 Phoebe Jakubczyk 9.800
212 Lauren Letzsch 9.850 9.825 9.875
214 Julia Melchert 8.850
218 Colette Yamaoka 9.725
221 Ariana Young 9.700 9.725
Totals: 49,300 49.025 49.475 49.075 196.875
University of Denver Place: 3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
100 Emma Brown 9.850 9.825
102 Rosie Casali 9.725 9.875
105 Mia Hebinck 9.775
106 Jessica Huichinson 9.875 9.875 9.900 9.900 38.550
107 Momoko lwai 9.750 9.875 9.825
108 Bella Mabanta 9.875 9.775
109 Rylie Mundell 9.950 9.850 9.900 9.825 39.525
110 Alexandria Ruiz 9.775 9.800 9.750
113 Abbie Thompson 4.800
Totals: 49.075 49.175 49.400 49.150 196.800
Scores in bold contributed to the team score. Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263 www.gysegem.com
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Meet: Denver vs. Oregon State, Arkansas, Nebraska

Team Results Detail

Page: 2
3/13/2022 3:59pm

Date: 3/13/2022
University of Nebraska Place: 4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
400 Clara Colombo 9.775
401 Martina Comin 9.750
402 Makayla Curtis 9.725 9.825 9.650
403 Kinsey Davis 9.875 9.800 9.900
407 Ayzhia Hall 9.825 9.925 9.500
408 Kaitlyn Higgins 9.800 9.875
409 Katie Kuenemann 9.600
410 Kylie Piringer 9.775 9.775
411 Kynsee Roby 9.800 9.800
413 Emma Simpton 9.725
414 Emma Spence 9.775 9.750 9.525 9.750 38.800
415 Kathryn Thaler 9.800 9.850
Totals: 49.000 48.925 49.175 48.650 195.750

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.

Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Meet: Denver vs. Oregon State, Arkansas, Nebraska
Date: 3/13/2022

Individual Results on Vault

Place Number HTR* Name

Team Name

Page: 1
3/13/2022 3:59pm
Score

1 109
203

3 310
3 315
3 300
3 303
7 106
7 403
9 212
9 2086
11 407
11 208
11 204
14 316
15 110
15 307
15 414
15 410
16 207
20 107
20 401
22 102
22 402

P Rylie Mundell
Jade Carey
Savannah Pennese
Sarah Shaffer
Amanda Elswick
Kennedy Hambrick
Jessica Hutchinson
Kinsey Davis
Lauren Letzsch
Madi Dagen
Ayzhia Hall
Sydney Gonzales
Karlie Chavez
Leah Smith
Alexandria Ruiz
Emma Kelley
Emma Spence
Kylie Piringer
Kaitlin Garcia
Momoko lwai
Martina Comin
Rosie Casali
Makayla Curtis

University of Denver
Oregon State University
University of Arkansas
University of Arkansas
University of Arkansas
University of Arkansas
University of Denver
University of Nebraska
Oregon State University
Oregon State University
University of Nebraska
Oregon State University
Oregon State University
University of Arkansas
University of Denver
University of Arkansas
University of Nebraska
University of Nebraska
Oregon State University
University of Denver
University of Nebraska
University of Denver
University of Nebraska

9.950
9.950
9.925
9.925
9.925
9.925
9.875
9.875
0.850
9.850
9.825
9.825
9.825
9.800
9.775
9.775
9.775
9.775
9.775
9.750
9.750
0.725
9.725

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Paraliel Bars

Meet: Denver vs. Oregon State, Arkansas, Nebraska Page: 1
Date: 3/13/2022 3/13/2022 3:59pm
Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
1 203 Jade Carey Oregon State University 9.950

2 102 Rosie Casali University of Denver 9.875

2 106 Jessica Hutchinson University of Denver 9.875

4 109 Rylie Mundell University of Denver 9.850

4 316 Leah Smith University of Arkansas 9.850

6 306 Maddie Jones University of Arkansas 9.825

7 110 Alexandria Ruiz University of Denver 9.800

7 315 Sarah Shaffer University of Arkansas 9.800

7 303 Kennedy Hambrick University of Arkansas 9.800

7 309 Maggie O'Hara University of Arkansas 9.800

7 415 Kathryn Thaler University of Nebraska 9.800

7 41 Kynsee Roby University of Nebraska 9.800

7 403 Kinsey Davis University of Nebraska 9.800

7 210 Phoebe Jakubczyk Oregon State University 9.800

15 1056 Mia Hebinck University of Denver 9.775
15 313 Jensen Scaizo University of Arkansas 9.775
15 400 Clara Colombo University of Nebraska 9.775
15 200 Carley Beeman Oregon State University 9.775
15 205 Madi Dagen Oregon State University 9.775
20 414 Emma Spence University of Nebraska 9.750
21 413 Emma Simpton University of Nebraska 9.725
21 218 Colette Yamaoka Oregon State University 9.725
23 201 Kayla Bird Oregon State University 8.750

*Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software

(541) 752-7263 www.gysegem.com
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Individual Results on Balance Beam

Meet: Denver vs. Oregon State, Arkansas, Nebraska Page: 1
Date: 3/13/2022 3/13/2022 3:59pm
Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
1 205 Madi Dagen Oregon State University 9.950

1 203 Jade Carey Oregon State University 9.950

3 106 Jessica Hutchinson University of Denver 9.900

3 109 Rylie Mundell University of Denver 9.900

3 403 Kinsey Davis University of Nebraska 9.900

6 107 Momoko lwai University of Denver 9.875

6 108 Bella Mabanta University of Denver 9.875

6 300 Amanda Elswick University of Arkansas 9.875

6 206 Jenna Domingo Oregon State University 9.875

6 208 Sydney Gonzales Oregon State University .9.875

11 100 Emma Brown University of Denver 9.850
11 301 Kalyxta Gamiao University of Arkansas 9.850
11 415 Kathryn Thaler University of Nebraska 9.850
14 302 Kiara Gianfagna University of Arkansas 9.825
14 402 Makayla Curtis University of Nebraska 9.825
14 212 Lauren Letzsch Oregon State University 9.825
17 308 Bailey Lovett University of Arkansas 9.800
17 411 Kynsee Roby University of Nebraska 9.800
17 408 Kaitlyn Higgins University of Nebraska 9.800
20 110 Alexandria Ruiz University of Denver 9.750
21 316 Leah Smith University of Arkansas 9.700
21 221 Ariana Young Oregon State University 9.700
23 303 Kennedy Hambrick University of Arkansas 9.650
24 414 Emma Spence University of Nebraska 9.525

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise

Meet: Denver vs. Oregon State, Arkansas, Nebraska
Date: 3/13/2022

Place Number HTR* Name

Team Name

Page: 1
3/13/2022 3:59pm
Score

1 203
2 106
3 306
3 316
3 303
3 308
3 408
3 212
9 304
10 107
10 100
10 109
10 205
14 310
15 108
15 410
17 414
18 221
19 201
20 202
21 402
22 409
23 407

Jade Carey
Jessica Hutchinson
Maddie Jones
Leah Smith
Kennedy Hambrick
Bailey Lovett
Kaitlyn Higgins
Lauren Letzsch
Madison Hickey
Momoko Iwai
Emma Brown
Rylie Mundell

Madi Dagen
Savannah Pennese
Bella Mabanta
Kylie Piringer
Emma Spence
Ariana Young
Kayla Bird

Natalie Briones
Makayla Curtis
Katie Kuenemann
Ayzhia Hall

Oregon State University
University of Denver
University of Arkansas
University of Arkansas
University of Arkansas
University of Arkansas
University of Nebraska
Oregon State University
University of Arkansas
University of Denver
University of Denver
University of Denver
Oregon State University
University of Arkansas
University of Denver
University of Nebraska
University of Nebraska
Oregon State University
Oregon State University
Oregon State University
University of Nebraska
University of Nebraska
University of Nebraska

9.950
9.900
9.875
9.875
9.875
0.875
9.875
9.875
9.850
9.825
9.825
9.825
9.825
9.800
9.775
9.775
9.750
9.725
9.700
9.675
9.650
9.600
9.500

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record
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Meet: Denver vs. Oregon State, Arkansas, Nebraska
Date: 3/13/2022

Preliminary All-Around Results

Page: 1

3/13/2022 4:00pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
1 203 Jade Carey osu 9.950 9.950 9.950 9.950 39.800
2 106 Jessica Hutchinson DEN 9.875 9.875 9.900 9.900 39.550
3 109 Rylie Mundell DEN 9.950 9.850 9.900 9.825 39.525
4 205 Madi Dagen osu 9.850 9.775 9.950 9.825 39.400
5 303 Kennedy Hambrick ARK 9.925 9.800 9.650 9.875 39.250
6 316 Leah Smith ARK 9.800 9.850 9.700 9.875 39.225
7 414 Emma Spence NEB 9.775 9.750 9.525 9.750 38.800
8 403 Kinsey Davis NEB 9.875 9.800 9.900 29.575
9 212 Lauren Letzsch 0osSuU 9.850 9.825 9.875 29.550

10 107 Momoko lwai DEN 9.750 9.875 9.825 29.450
11 110 Alexandria Ruiz DEN 9.775 9.800 9.750 29.325
12 402 Makayla Curtis NEB 9.725 9.825 9.650 29.200
13 300 Amanda Elswick ARK 9.925 9.875 19.800
14 315 Sarah Shaffer ARK 9.925 9.800 19.725
14 310 Savannah Pennese ARK 9.925 9.800 19.725
16 306 Maddie Jones ARK 9.825 9.875 19.700
16 208 Sydney Gonzales OoSu 9.825 9.875 19.700
18 100 Emma Brown DEN 9.850 9.825 19.675
18 308 Bailey Lovett ARK 9.800 9.875 19.675
18 408 Kaitlyn Higgins NEB 9.800 9.875 19.675
21 108 Bella Mabanta DEN 9.875 9.775 19.650
21 415 Kathryn Thaler NEB 9.800 9.850 19.650
23 102 Rosie Casali DEN 9.725 9.875 19.600
23 411 Kynsee Roby NEB 9.800 9.800 19.600
25 410 Kylie Piringer NEB 9.775 9.775 19.550
26 221 Ariana Young osu 9.700 9.725 19.425
27 407 Ayzhia Hall NEB 9.825 9.500 19.325
28 201 Kayla Bird osu 8.750 9.700 18.450
29 206 Jenna Domingo osu 9.875 9.875
30 301 Kalyxta Gamiao ARK 9.850 9.850
30 304 Madison Hickey ARK 9.850 9.850
32 302 Kiara Gianfagna ARK 9.825 9.825
32 204 Karlie Chavez OSuU 9.825 9.825
34 309 Maggie O'Hara ARK 9.800 9.800
34 210 Phoebe Jakubczyk osu 9.800 9.800
36 105 Mia Hebinck DEN 9.775 9.775
36 307 Emma Kelley ARK 9.775 9.775
36 313 Jensen Scalzo ARK 9.775 9,775
36 400 Clara Colombo NEB 9.775 9775
36 207 Kaitlin Garcia OoSsu 9.775 9.775
36 200 Carley Beeman OoSu 9.775 9.775
42 401 Martina Comin NEB 9.750 9.750
43 413 Emma Simpton NEB 9.725 9.725
43 218 Colette Yamaoka QsSu 9.725 9.725
45 202 Natalie Briones osu 9.675 9.675
46 409 Katie Kuenemann NEB 9.600 9.600

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record
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Team Standing

Meet: Denver vs. Oregon State, Arkansas, Nebraska
Date: 3/13/2022

Page: 1

3/13/2022 3:59pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
1 University of Arkansas 49,500 49.075 49.050 49.350 196.975
2 Oregon State University 49.300 49.025 49.475 49.075 196.875
3 University of Denver 49.075 49.175 49.400 49.150 196.800
4 University of Nebraska 49.000 48.925 49175 48.650 195.750
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